
Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Season Statistics (as of May 25, 2014)

Overall record: 23-6  • Big 12: 4-1  • Region: 7-1  • Home: 13-0  • Away: 6-3  • Neutral: 4-3
vs National ranked: 9-6  • vs Regional ranked: 3-1

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Big 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Søren Hess-Olesen 32-8 19-3 13-5 5-0 19-3 --- --- --- --- --- 18-8 0-0 L1 7-2
Lloyd Glasspool 24-14 15-8 9-6 2-3 --- 15-8 --- --- --- --- 12-13 0-0 L2 3-5
Adrien Berkowicz 27-11 17-8 10-3 3-2 1-0 0-1 6-5 10-2 --- --- 4-6 0-0 L2 4-5
George Goldhoff 23-19 12-14 11-5 2-3 --- 1-1 5-9 6-4 --- --- 6-10 0-0 L1 5-5
Nick Naumann 26-7 20-3 6-4 5-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 18-3 --- 2-4 0-0 W9 7-0
Clement Homs 20-7 13-3 7-4 3-2 --- --- 1-0 --- 1-1 11-2 1-2 0-0 W1 4-3
David Holiner 11-7 6-2 5-5 0-0 --- --- --- 2-0 1-1 3-1 1-2 0-0 L1 4-2
Jacoby Lewis 9-5 2-0 7-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-1 0-0 W2 7-3
Sudanwa Sitaram 5-10 2-3 3-7 0-0 --- --- 1-0 --- 0-1 1-2 0-2 0-0 L1 5-5
Totals 177-88 106-44 71-44 20-10 21-3 16-10 13-14 19-6 20-6 17-5 44-48 0-0
Percentage .668 .707 .617 .667 .875 .615 .481 .760 .769 .773 .478 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Big 12 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Lloyd Glasspool/Søren Hess-Olesen 27-12 14-10 13-2 1-3 14-10 --- --- 14-6 0-0 W6 6-3
Adrien Berkowicz/George Goldhoff 8-5 8-4 0-1 2-2 0-1 4-3 4-0 2-2 0-0 W1 6-4
George Goldhoff/Nick Naumann 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 --- 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 L4 2-4
David Holiner/Nick Naumann 3-6 1-3 2-3 0-0 --- 1-3 --- 0-2 0-0 L2 3-6
Søren Hess-Olesen/Sudanwa Sitaram 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
David Holiner/Jacoby Lewis 8-6 8-6 0-0 2-2 2-0 0-2 6-4 1-1 0-0 W1 5-5
George Goldhoff/Jacoby Lewis 8-3 3-1 5-2 0-0 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0 W2 7-3
Jacoby Lewis/Sudanwa Sitaram 4-1 1-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1
Adrien Berkowicz/Sudanwa Sitaram 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1
Lloyd Glasspool/David Holiner 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Adrien Berkowicz/Clement Homs 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Søren Hess-Olesen/Nick Naumann 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Totals 71-43 39-29 32-14 5-7 16-11 8-12 15-6 17-11 0-0
Percentage .623 .574 .696 .417 .593 .400 .714 .607 .000



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Season Statistics (as of May 25, 2014)

Date Opponent Score Overall Big 12 Nation Region
09/15/13 OFCC Fighting Illini Invitational  (Chicago, IL)
09/15/13 Racquet Club Invitational  (Midland, TX)
10/06/13 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, OK)
10/22/13 USTA/ITA Texas Regional Champions  (Waco, TX)
10/27/13 UT Invitational  (Austin, TX)
11/10/13 USTA/ITA National Indoor Championsh  (Flushing, NY)
01/07/14 Key Biscayne Invitational  (Key Biscayne, FL)

% 01/11/14 SMU W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #20 #3
% 01/17/14 at Rice W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #20 #3

01/19/14 #58 ARKANSAS W 7-0 3-0 0-0 #20 #3
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #20 #3
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest W 4-3 5-0 0-0 #20 #3

02/01/14 #32 ALABAMA W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #14 #3
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan W 5-2 7-0 0-0 #10 #3
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois L 3-4 7-1 0-0 #10 #3

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia W 4-3 8-1 0-0 #10 #3
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State L 2-4 8-2 0-0 #10 #3

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California W 4-2 9-2 0-0 #10 #3
% 02/23/14 UT ARLINGTON W 6-1 10-2 0-0 #6 #1
% 02/23/14 TEXAS A&M - CORPUS CHRISTI W 6-1 11-2 0-0 #6 #1
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU W 4-2 12-2 0-0 #5 #1

03/07/14 #35 FLORIDA STATE W 5-2 13-2 0-0 #7 #1
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina L 3-4 13-3 0-0 #7 #1
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest W 4-3 14-3 0-0 #7 #1
03/19/14 #63 WICHITA STATE W 6-1 15-3 0-0 #8 #2
03/23/14 #35 TULSA W 4-0 16-3 0-0 #8 #2

* 03/28/14 #3 OKLAHOMA W 4-3 17-3 1-0 #11 #2
* 03/30/14 #21 OKLAHOMA STATE W 4-3 18-3 2-0 #11 #2

%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU W 7-0 19-3 3-0 #6 #1
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor L 2-5 19-4 3-1 #7 #2
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech W 5-1 20-4 4-1 #7 #4

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma L 0-4 20-5 4-1 #7 #2
^ 05/09/14 MARIST W 4-0 21-5 4-1 #9 #2
^ 05/10/14 #18 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-1 22-5 4-1 #9 #2
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California W 4-1 23-5 4-1 #9 #2
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC L 1-4 23-6 4-1 #9 #2
^ 05/25/14 NCAA Individual Championships  (Athens, GA)

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Big 12 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sudanwa Sitaram 8-3 3-1 5-2 0-0 --- 1-1 2-0 0-0 0-0
Jacoby Lewis 20-10 12-7 8-3 2-2 2-0 0-2 10-5 1-1 0-0
David Holiner 13-12 9-9 4-3 2-2 2-0 1-5 6-4 1-3 0-0
Lloyd Glasspool 29-12 14-10 15-2 1-3 14-10 --- --- 14-6 0-0
Adrien Berkowicz 14-9 8-4 6-5 2-2 0-1 4-3 4-0 2-2 0-0
Søren Hess-Olesen 30-14 16-11 14-3 1-3 14-10 1-1 1-0 14-6 0-0
Clement Homs 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Nick Naumann 6-11 3-7 3-4 0-0 --- 3-6 0-1 0-2 0-0
George Goldhoff 18-12 13-9 5-3 2-2 0-1 6-6 7-2 2-2 0-0
Totals 71-43 39-29 32-14 5-7 16-11 8-12 15-6 17-11 0-0
Percentage .623 .574 .696 .417 .593 .400 .714 .607 .000



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Team Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 01/11/14.... SMU W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

% 01/17/14.... at Rice W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

01/19/14.... #58 ARKANSAS W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

# 01/25/14.... at #15 Vanderbilt W 4-0 u W W u W u W L W

# 01/26/14.... vs #19 Wake Forest W 4-3 W L L L W W W u W

02/01/14.... #32 ALABAMA W 4-0 u W u W W u u W W

02/07/14.... at #31 Michigan W 5-2 W W W W W L L u L

02/09/14.... at #22 Illinois L 3-4 L L L W L W L W W

$ 02/14/14.... vs #4 Georgia W 4-3 W W W L W L L L u

02/15/14.... vs #5 Ohio State L 2-4 W W L u L L L L u

$ 02/16/14.... vs #11 California W 4-2 W W L W W u L L u

% 02/23/14.... UT ARLINGTON W 6-1 W L W W W W W W u

% 02/23/14.... TEXAS A&M - CORPUS CHRISTI W 6-1 W W W W L W W u W

% 03/01/14.... at #48 TCU W 4-2 u W L W W W L u L

03/07/14.... #35 FLORIDA STATE W 5-2 W W L W L W W L W

03/10/14.... at #11 North Carolina L 3-4 L L L W L W W u W

03/13/14.... at #13 Wake Forest W 4-3 W Lr L W W W L L W

03/19/14.... #63 WICHITA STATE W 6-1 W W L W W W W u W

03/23/14.... #35 TULSA W 4-0 u u W u W W W W u

* 03/28/14.... #3 OKLAHOMA W 4-3 W L L L W W W L W

* 03/30/14.... #21 OKLAHOMA STATE W 4-3 W L W L W W L W L

%* 04/05/14.... #56 TCU W 7-0 W W W W W W L W W

%* 04/16/14.... at #6 Baylor L 2-5 W L L L W L L L L

%* 04/19/14.... at #27 Texas Tech W 5-1 W W W W W L . . .

04/26/14.... vs #3 Oklahoma L 0-4 u L L u L u L L u

^ 05/09/14.... MARIST W 4-0 W u u W W u W u W

^ 05/10/14.... #18 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-1 W W W W u u W L L

^ 05/16/14.... vs #17 California W 4-1 W u L W u W W W u

^ 05/18/14.... vs #1 USC L 1-4 L L L L u u W u W

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Adrien Berkowicz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs ACU t-32 Borja Cortes Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-3
09/15/13 vs Oklahoma State t-16 Brady Bohrnstedt Lost 2-6, 6-2, 3-6
10/06/13 vs Tennessee q1st Brandon Fickey (110/-) Won 6-7, 6-0, 6-1
10/06/13 vs Georgia q2n Austin Smith Lost 3-6, 2-6
10/22/13 vs ACU 128 Jason Proctor Won 6-2, 6-0
10/22/13 vs UT-Pan American t-64 Chetan Panditi Won 6-2, 6-1
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-32 Junior Ore (78/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
10/27/13 vs Ball State a32 Ray Leonard Won 6-2, 6-4
10/27/13 vs St. Edwards a16 Ricardo Pineda Won 7-5, 6-1
10/27/13 vs Notre Dame aqf Josh Haggar Won 7-6, 6-1
10/27/13 vs Texas Tech asf Hugo Dojas Won 6-3, 6-3
10/27/13 vs Tyler CC t-af Mate Cutura Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-1
01/07/14 vs Michigan Alex Petrone Won 6-3, 6-3

% 01/11/14 SMU 4 Nate Lammons Won 6-1, 6-3
% 01/17/14 at Rice 4 Adam Gustafsson Won 6-2, 6-2

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 3 Hall Fess Won 6-1, 6-3
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 4 Anton Kovrigin - 4-6, 6-1, 4-0, unfinished
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 4 Jon Ho Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 4 Saxon Buehning Won 6-1, 6-1
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 4 Alex Buzzi Won 5-6 (5-7), 6-1, 6-4
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 4 Brian Page Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 4 Garrett Brasseaux (59/-) Lost 3-6, 6-5 (7-5), 5-6
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 4 Ralf Steinbach - 6-3, 5-6 (4-7), 4-5, unfinished

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 4 Andre Goransson (118/-) Won 6-4, 6-5 (7-3)
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 1 Marek Pesicka Won 7-5, 6-0
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 4 Rodolfo Bustamante Won 6-3, 6-3

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 4 Marco Nunez Won 6-1, 6-2
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 4 Esben Hess-Olesen Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-3
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 4 Jon Ho Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-1
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 3 Tomislav Gregurovic Lost 7-5, 2-6, 0-1 (9-11)
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 3 Alejandro Espejo (108/-) Won 6-1, 6-0

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 3 Andrew Harris (41/-) Lost 4-6, 6-1, 0-6
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 3 Arjun Kadhe Won 6-2, 6-4
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 3 Arnau Dachs (121/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (4-6), 1-0 (10-5)
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 3 Diego Galeano (28/-) Lost 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 0-1 (4-10)
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 3 Francisco Zambon Won 6-4, 6-4

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 2 Axel Alvarez Llamas (6/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
^ 05/09/14 Marist 3 Will Reznek - 7-5, 4-1, unfinished
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 3 Jordan Angus Won 6-4, 6-3
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 3 Filip Bergevi Lost 3-6, 3-6
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 3 Roberto Quiroz (42/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-2), 3-6



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Adrien Berkowicz
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

09/15/13 vs TCU t-32 Trey Daniel/Blake Wiggins Won 8-4/Clement Homs
09/15/13 vs Boise State t-16 Brian Foley/Garrett Patton Won 8-6/Clement Homs
09/15/13 vs Wichita State t-sf Ilija Cuie/Tin Ostojic Lost 5-8/Clement Homs
10/06/13 vs South Carolina q3r Tsvetan Mihov/Thiago Pinheiro (32/-) Lost 6-8/George Goldhoff
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-64 Behzad Minavi/Tito Moreiras Lost 1-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/22/13 vs Lamar t-c Juuso Laitinen/Mikko Rajamaki Won 8-5/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/22/13 vs ACU cqf Borja Cortes/Guilherme Gesser Won 8-3/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/27/13 vs St. Edwards t-32 Max Agoglia/Ricardo Pineda Won 8-3/Clement Homs
10/27/13 vs Notre Dame t-16 Eddy Covalschi/Alex Lawson Won 8-5/Clement Homs
10/27/13 vs TCU t-qf Andres Alfonzo/Trey Daniel Lost 6-8/Clement Homs
01/07/14 vs Denver Henry Craig/Diogo Rocha Lost 3-6/Clement Homs

% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 3 Austin Robles/Daniel Armengol - 6-5, unfinished/George Goldho
03/07/14 #35 Florida State 3 C. Gonzalez Mendez/Michael Rinaldi Won 8-7 (7-4)/George Goldhoff
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark/Esben Hess-Olesen Won 8-2/George Goldhoff
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 3 Aws Laaribi/Anthony Delcore Won 8-0/George Goldhoff
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 3 Guillermo Nicol/Guillermo de Vilchez Won 8-5/George Goldhoff
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 2 Alejandro Espejo/Japie De Klerk Won 8-1/George Goldhoff

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas Lost 4-8/George Goldhoff
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 2 Lucas Gerch/Sebastian Sachs Won 8-5/George Goldhoff
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 2 Arnau Dachs/Trey Daniel (73/-) Won 8-6/George Goldhoff
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 2 Diego Galeano/Tony Lupieri Lost 3-8/George Goldhoff
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 2 Maxime Hinnisdaels/Johann Willems - /George Goldhoff

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 1 Dane Webb/Andrew Harris (29/-) Lost 5-8/George Goldhoff
^ 05/09/14 Marist 2 Dalen Klassen/Trym Nagelstad - 5-2, unfinished/George Goldho
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 2 Florian Lakat/Tassilo Schmid Lost 6-8/George Goldhoff
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 2 Andre Goransson/Ben McLachlan (86/-) Won 8-1/George Goldhoff
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 2 Connor Farren/Roberto Quiroz - 6-6, unfinished/George Goldho

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Lloyd Glasspool
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs Notre Dame t-1 Quentin Monaghan (98/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
09/15/13 vs Illinois t-2 Jared Hiltzik (17/-) Lost 1-6, 7-5, 3-6
09/15/13 vs Illinois t-2 Tim Kopinski (121/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
10/06/13 vs South Alabama q1st Daniel Leitner (50/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
10/06/13 vs VCU q2n Alejandro Argente Won 6-1, 7-5
10/06/13 vs Florida q3r Gordon Watson Won 6-1, 6-2
10/06/13 vs UCLA t-64 Marcos Giron (6/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
10/06/13 vs Georgia c32 Nathan Pasha (32/-) Won 6-7, 6-2, 6-0
10/06/13 vs Texas A&M c16 Jeremy Efferding (11/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
10/06/13 vs Alabama cqf Daniil Proskura (95/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (7-9)
10/22/13 vs Rice t-64 Srikar Alla Won 7-5, 6-1
10/22/13 vs Texas Tech t-32 Maxime Hinnisdaels Won 6-4, 6-0
10/22/13 vs Baylor t-16 Tony Lupieri (79/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-qf Shane Vinsant (56/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 0-6

% 01/11/14 SMU 2 Alex Sanders Won 6-3, 6-2
% 01/17/14 at Rice 2 Tommy Bennett Won 6-3, 6-2

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 2 Mike Nott Won 6-2, 6-1
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 2 Ryan Lipman Won 6-5 (7-5), 6-4
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 2 Adam Lee (59/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 2 B. O'Shaughnessey (51/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 2 Vlad Stefan Won 6-5 (7-5), 6-2
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 2 Farris Gosea (106/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 2 Nathan Pasha (20/-) Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-4
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 2 Chris Diaz Won 6-2, 6-5

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 2 Campbell Johnson (68/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 2 Nick Chappell (51/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 2 Blake Davis Won 6-4, 6-2
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 2 Ronnie Schneider (29/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 2 Adam Lee (48/-) Lost 5-7, 7-6, 3-4, retired
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 2 Ilija Cuic Won 6-3, 5-7, 1-0 (10-8)
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 2 Clifford Marsland (68/-) - 6-0, 4-6, 1-2, unfinished

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta (5/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 2 Sebastian Sachs Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 1-6
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 2 Facundo Lugones (107/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 2 Julian Lenz (3/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 2 Hugo Dojas (100/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)
^ 05/09/14 Marist 2 Dalen Klassen - 6-0, 4-3, unfinished
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 2 Malte Stropp (103/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 2 Campbell Johnson - 5-7, 0-3, unfinished
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 2 Ray Sarmiento (9/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
^ 05/25/14 vs Harvard t-64 Denis Nguyen (39/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Lloyd Glasspool
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

09/15/13 vs Illinois t-1 Alex Jesse/Jared Hiltzik Won 8-3/David Holiner
09/15/13 vs Virginia t-1 Jonny Cornish/Alex Scheinman Won 8-3/David Holiner
10/06/13 vs SMU q2n Arturs Kazijevs/Mischa Nowicki (43/-) Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/06/13 vs Michigan State q3r Gijs Linders/Aaron Pfister Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/06/13 vs Florida q4th Mike Alford/Florent Diep (60/-) Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/06/13 vs UTSA cqf Diogo Casa/Yannick Junger Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/06/13 vs San Diego State csf Thorsten Bertch/Hunter Nicholas Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/06/13 vs Illinois t-cf Ross Guignon/Tim Kopinski (10/-) Lost 4-6, 6-0, 1-6/Søren Hess-Oles
10/22/13 vs UT-Pan American t-32 Sebastian Job/Alejandro Sanoja Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/22/13 vs Baylor t-16 Tony Lupieri/Vincent Schneider Won 8-7 (7-3)/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-qf Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (12/-) Won 8-6/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/22/13 vs Texas t-sf George Goldhoff/Jacoby Lewis Won 8-6/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-f Junior Ore/Jackson Withrow (3/-) Won 8-7 (8-6)/Søren Hess-Olesen
11/10/13 vs USC t-16 Eric Johnson/Max de Vroome Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
11/10/13 vs Florida State t-qf Ben Lock/Marco Nunez Lost 6-8/Søren Hess-Olesen

% 01/11/14 SMU 1 Arturs Kazijevs/Mischa Nowicki Won 6-1/Søren Hess-Olesen
% 01/17/14 at Rice 1 Tommy Bennett/David Warren Won 6-4/Søren Hess-Olesen

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 1 Mike Nott/Johan den Toom Won 6-3/Søren Hess-Olesen
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 1 Gonzales Austin/Ryan Lipman (2/-) Won 6-5 (9-7)/Søren Hess-Olesen
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 1 Adam Lee/Pedro Dumont (30/-) Won 6-5 (7-2)/Søren Hess-Olesen

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 1 Nikko Madregallejo/Daniil Proskura - 5-5 (4-6), unfinished/Søren He
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 1 Alex Buzzi/Barrett Franks Lost 4-6/Søren Hess-Olesen
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 1 Tim Kopinski/Ross Guignon (4/-) Lost 1-6/Søren Hess-Olesen

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 1 Hernus Pieters/Ben Wagland (31/-) Lost 3-6/Søren Hess-Olesen
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 1 Peter Kobelt/Kevin Metka (2/-) Lost 2-6/Søren Hess-Olesen

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 1 Ben McLachlan/Andre Goransson Lost 3-6/Søren Hess-Olesen
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 1 Nick Chappell/Will Stein (18/-) Lost 5-8/Søren Hess-Olesen

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 1 Dominic Cotrone/Blake Davis (23/-) Won 8-7 (7-4)/Søren Hess-Olesen
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 1 Nelson Vick/Oystein Steiro Won 8-7 (7-3)/Søren Hess-Olesen
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 1 Adam Lee/Jon Ho Lost 6-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 1 Tomislav Gregurovic/Tin Ostojic Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 1 Dylan McCloskey/Clifford Marsland (19/-) Won 8-7 (7-4)/Søren Hess-Olesen

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 1 Andrew Harris/Dane Webb (17/-) Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 1 Jakob Sude/Arjun Kadhe Lost 5-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 1 Nick Chappell/Will Stein (16/-) Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Søren Hess-Olesen
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 1 Patrick Pradella/Mate Zsiga Lost 6-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 1 Hugo Dojas/Felipe Soares - /Søren Hess-Olesen
^ 05/09/14 Marist 1 Lorenzo Rossi/Will Reznek Won 8-5/Søren Hess-Olesen
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 1 Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp (17/-) Won 8-3/Søren Hess-Olesen
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 1 Gregory Bayane/Chase Melton (28/-) Won 8-3/Søren Hess-Olesen
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 1 Yannick Hanfmann/Ray Sarmiento (1/-) Won 8-7 (7-4)/Søren Hess-Olesen
^ 05/25/14 vs Florida t-32 Elliott Orkin/Gordon Watson (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
^ 05/25/14 vs Denver t-16 Henry Craig/Alex Gasson (67/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3/Søren Hess-Oles

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

George Goldhoff
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

10/06/13 vs Florida q1st Elliot Orkin Won 6-1, 6-4
10/06/13 vs Drake q2n Alen Salibasic Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-4
10/06/13 vs Notre Dame q3r Quentin Monaghan (98/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
10/06/13 vs Boise State t-64 Andy Bettles (21/-) Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-3
10/06/13 vs Tennessee t-32 Mikelis Libietis (1/-) Won 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 6-3
10/06/13 vs Oklahoma t-16 Dane Webb (44/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
10/06/13 vs Baylor t-qf Julian Lenz (38/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
10/22/13 vs Rice t-64 Tommy Bennett Won 6-4, 6-2
10/22/13 vs Incarnate Word t-32 Jair Assuncao Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-0
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jeremy Efferding (11/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
10/27/13 vs Laredo CC a32 Hamid Derbani Won 6-2, 6-2
10/27/13 vs Notre Dame a16 Alex Lawson Won 6-4, 6-2
10/27/13 vs Texas Tech aqf Max Hinnisdaels Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-2
10/27/13 vs Tyler CC asf Mate Cutura Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (4-7)
11/10/13 vs Oklahoma t-32 Axel Alvarez (85/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
11/10/13 vs Tennessee c16 Hunter Reese (24/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

% 01/11/14 SMU 3 Mischa Nowicki Won 6-2, 6-4
% 01/17/14 at Rice 3 Max Andrews Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-5 (7-3)
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 3 Rhys Johnson (57/-) Won 6-4, 6-5 (7-3)
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 3 Max Kan Lost 4-6, 4-6

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 3 Nikko Madregallejo - 6-4, 3-1, unfinished
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 3 Shaun Bernstein Won 6-3, 6-4
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 3 Tim Kopinski (46/-) Lost 6-5 (7-4), 2-6, 5-6 (4-7)

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 3 Ben Wagland (71/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-5
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 3 Herkko Pollanen Lost 4-6, 3-6

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 3 Filip Bergevi Lost 2-6, 2-6
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 2 Carlos Arbiza Lost 5-7, 4-6
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 2 Ricardo Mayagoitia Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-2
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 3 Arnau Dachs Lost 5-7, 3-6

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 3 C. Gonzalez Mendez Lost 3-6, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (8-10)
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark (47/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 3 Maksim Kan (56/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 4 Guillermo de Vilchez Won 6-1, 6-2
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 4 Dylan McCloskey - 6-3, 5-2, unfinished

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 4 Dane Webb (43/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 2-6
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 4 Lucas Gerch Lost 3-6, 0-6
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 4 Trey Daniel Won 6-4, 6-2
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 4 Mate Zsiga Lost 3-6, 3-6
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 4 Maxime Hinnisdaels Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 3 Andrew Harris (48/-) Lost 6-7, 1-6
^ 05/09/14 Marist 4 Joseph Dube Won 6-1, 6-3
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 4 Zach White Won 6-4, 6-2
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 4 Andre Goransson Won 7-5, 6-3
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 4 Max de Vroome (91/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

George Goldhoff
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

10/06/13 vs South Carolina q3r Tsvetan Mihov/Thiago Pinheiro (32/-) Lost 6-8/Adrien Berkowicz
10/22/13 vs UT-Pan American t-64 Victor Alves/Joseph Bishop Won 8-1/Jacoby Lewis
10/22/13 vs Lamar t-32 Nikita Lis/Steven McMullan Won 8-1/Jacoby Lewis
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jeremy Efferding/Jordan Szabo Won 8-5/Jacoby Lewis
10/22/13 vs Texas Tech t-qf Hugo Dojas/Maxime Hinnisdaels Won 8-5/Jacoby Lewis
10/22/13 vs Texas t-sf Lloyd Glasspool/Søren Hess-Olesen Lost 6-8/Jacoby Lewis
10/27/13 vs Lamar t-32 Juuso Laitinen/Mikko Rajamaki Won 8-2/Jacoby Lewis
10/27/13 vs Tyler CC t-16 Mate Cutura/James Martell Lost 3-8/Jacoby Lewis

% 01/11/14 SMU 3 Tony Russell/Arkidjas Slobodkins Won 6-5 (7-1)/Jacoby Lewis
% 01/17/14 at Rice 3 Max Andrews/Adam Gustafsson Lost 1-6/Jacoby Lewis
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 3 Suresh Eswaran/Kris Yee Won 6-5 (7-5)/Jacoby Lewis
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 3 Aws Laaribi/Anthony Delcore Won 6-3/Jacoby Lewis

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 2 B. O'Shaughnessey/Stuart Kenyon Won 6-5 (7-5)/Nick Naumann
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone/Michael Zhu - 5-4, unfinished/Nick Naumann
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 2 Jared Hiltzik/Farris Gosea Won 6-5 (8-6)/Nick Naumann

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 2 Nathan Pasha/Garrett Brasseaux Lost 3-6/Nick Naumann
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 2 Herkko Pollanen/Hunter Callahan Lost 4-6/Nick Naumann

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 2 Gregory Bayane/Chase Melton Lost 5-6 (1-7)/Nick Naumann
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 3 Austin Robles/Daniel Armengol - 6-5, unfinished/Adrien Berkowi
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Chri 2 Matt Westmoreland/Paul Cook - 5-3, unfinished/Nick Naumann
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 3 Facundo Lugones/Hudson Blake Lost 3-8/Nick Naumann

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 3 C. Gonzalez Mendez/Michael Rinaldi Won 8-7 (7-4)/Adrien Berkowicz
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark/Esben Hess-Olesen Won 8-2/Adrien Berkowicz
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 3 Aws Laaribi/Anthony Delcore Won 8-0/Adrien Berkowicz
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 3 Guillermo Nicol/Guillermo de Vilchez Won 8-5/Adrien Berkowicz
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 2 Alejandro Espejo/Japie De Klerk Won 8-1/Adrien Berkowicz

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas Lost 4-8/Adrien Berkowicz
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 2 Lucas Gerch/Sebastian Sachs Won 8-5/Adrien Berkowicz
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 2 Arnau Dachs/Trey Daniel (73/-) Won 8-6/Adrien Berkowicz
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 2 Diego Galeano/Tony Lupieri Lost 3-8/Adrien Berkowicz
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 2 Maxime Hinnisdaels/Johann Willems - /Adrien Berkowicz

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 1 Dane Webb/Andrew Harris (29/-) Lost 5-8/Adrien Berkowicz
^ 05/09/14 Marist 2 Dalen Klassen/Trym Nagelstad - 5-2, unfinished/Adrien Berkowi
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 2 Florian Lakat/Tassilo Schmid Lost 6-8/Adrien Berkowicz
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 2 Andre Goransson/Ben McLachlan (86/-) Won 8-1/Adrien Berkowicz
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 2 Connor Farren/Roberto Quiroz - 6-6, unfinished/Adrien Berkowi

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Søren Hess-Olesen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs UT Arlington t-32 Marek Pesiscka Won 6-1, 6-1
09/15/13 vs Wichita State t-16 Tin Ostojic Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-0
09/15/13 vs New Mexico t-qf Hayden Sabatka Won 6-3, 6-1
09/15/13 vs Oklahoma State t-sf Sebastian Sachs Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-1
09/15/13 vs Boise State t-fi Andy Bettles (21/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
10/06/13 vs Florida State t-64 Ben Lock (116/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
10/06/13 vs NC State t-32 Austin Powell (96/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-3, 5-7
10/22/13 vs ACU t-64 Nicklas Wingord Won 6-1, 6-4
10/22/13 vs Baylor t-32 Vincent Schneider Won 6-4, 6-4
10/22/13 vs Texas Tech t-16 Felipe Soares Won 6-0, 6-0
10/22/13 vs Texas t-qf Nick Naumann Won 6-4, 6-0
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-sf Shane Vinsant (56/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
01/07/14 vs Denver Henry Craig (86/-) Lost 5-6, 1-6

% 01/11/14 SMU 1 Arturs Kazijevs (73/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
% 01/17/14 at Rice 1 Srikar Alla Won 6-2, 6-3

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 1 Jovan Parlic Won 6-1, 6-2
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 1 Gonzales Austin (9/-) - 6-3, 3-6, 1-3, unfinished
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 1 Romain Bogaerts (20/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 1 Daniil Proskura (14/-) - 6-4, 1-2, unfinished
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 1 Alex Petrone Won 6-3, 6-5 (7-3)
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 1 Jared Hiltzik (4/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 1 Austin Smith (14/-) Won 5-6 (5-7), 6-1, 6-4
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 1 Peter Kobelt (23/-) Won 6-5 (7-5), 6-3

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 1 Ben McLachlan (62/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 1 Facundo Lugones (93/-) - 6-7, 6-2, 4-2, unfinished

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 1 Dominic Cotrone Won 6-1, 6-3
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 1 Brayden Schnur (19/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 1 Romain Bogaerts (20/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 1 Tin Ostojic Won 6-3, 6-2
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 1 Japie De Klerk (63/-) - 7-5, 1-3, unfinished

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 1 Axel Alvarez Llamas (2/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 1 Jakob Sude (61/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 1 Nick Chappell (46/-) Won 6-0, 7-5
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 1 Patrick Pradella (12/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 1 Felipe Soares (108/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 1 Guillermo Alcorta (4/-) - 6-3, 5-4, unfinished
^ 05/09/14 Marist 1 Lorenzo Rossi Won 6-1, 6-2
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 1 Florian Lakat (61/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 1 Ben McLachlan (55/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 1 Yannick Hanfmann (10/-) Lost 5-7, 6-3, 2-6
^ 05/25/14 vs San Diego t-64 Clarke Spinosa (58/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
^ 05/25/14 vs East Carolina t-32 Joran Vliegen (25/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
^ 05/25/14 vs Texas A&M t-16 Shane Vinsant (22/-) Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
^ 05/25/14 vs UCLA t-Q Mackenzie McDonald (35/-) Won 6-3, 0-6, 6-2
^ 05/25/14 vs UCLA t-SF Marcos Giron (2/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Søren Hess-Olesen
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

09/15/13 vs Rice t-16 David Warren/Zachary Yablon Won 8-4/Nick Naumann
09/15/13 vs New Mexico t-qf Rodolfo Juaregui/Hayden Sabatka Lost 4-8/Nick Naumann
10/06/13 vs SMU q2n Arturs Kazijevs/Mischa Nowicki (43/-) Won 8-2/Lloyd Glasspool
10/06/13 vs Michigan State q3r Gijs Linders/Aaron Pfister Won 8-2/Lloyd Glasspool
10/06/13 vs Florida q4th Mike Alford/Florent Diep (60/-) Won 8-2/Lloyd Glasspool
10/06/13 vs UTSA cqf Diogo Casa/Yannick Junger Won 8-4/Lloyd Glasspool
10/06/13 vs San Diego State csf Thorsten Bertch/Hunter Nicholas Won 8-2/Lloyd Glasspool
10/06/13 vs Illinois t-cf Ross Guignon/Tim Kopinski (10/-) Lost 4-6, 6-0, 1-6/Lloyd Glasspool
10/22/13 vs UT-Pan American t-32 Sebastian Job/Alejandro Sanoja Won 8-4/Lloyd Glasspool
10/22/13 vs Baylor t-16 Tony Lupieri/Vincent Schneider Won 8-7 (7-3)/Lloyd Glasspool
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-qf Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (12/-) Won 8-6/Lloyd Glasspool
10/22/13 vs Texas t-sf George Goldhoff/Jacoby Lewis Won 8-6/Lloyd Glasspool
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-f Junior Ore/Jackson Withrow (3/-) Won 8-7 (8-6)/Lloyd Glasspool
11/10/13 vs USC t-16 Eric Johnson/Max de Vroome Won 8-4/Lloyd Glasspool
11/10/13 vs Florida State t-qf Ben Lock/Marco Nunez Lost 6-8/Lloyd Glasspool

% 01/11/14 SMU 1 Arturs Kazijevs/Mischa Nowicki Won 6-1/Lloyd Glasspool
% 01/17/14 at Rice 1 Tommy Bennett/David Warren Won 6-4/Lloyd Glasspool

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 1 Mike Nott/Johan den Toom Won 6-3/Lloyd Glasspool
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 1 Gonzales Austin/Ryan Lipman (2/-) Won 6-5 (9-7)/Lloyd Glasspool
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 1 Adam Lee/Pedro Dumont (30/-) Won 6-5 (7-2)/Lloyd Glasspool

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 1 Nikko Madregallejo/Daniil Proskura - 5-5 (4-6), unfinished/Lloyd Gla
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 1 Alex Buzzi/Barrett Franks Lost 4-6/Lloyd Glasspool
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 1 Tim Kopinski/Ross Guignon (4/-) Lost 1-6/Lloyd Glasspool

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 1 Hernus Pieters/Ben Wagland (31/-) Lost 3-6/Lloyd Glasspool
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 1 Peter Kobelt/Kevin Metka (2/-) Lost 2-6/Lloyd Glasspool

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 1 Ben McLachlan/Andre Goransson Lost 3-6/Lloyd Glasspool
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 2 Marek Pesicka/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-5/Sudanwa Sitaram
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Chri 3 Javier Pujol/Pietro Jordao Won 8-2/Sudanwa Sitaram
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 1 Nick Chappell/Will Stein (18/-) Lost 5-8/Lloyd Glasspool

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 1 Dominic Cotrone/Blake Davis (23/-) Won 8-7 (7-4)/Lloyd Glasspool
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 1 Nelson Vick/Oystein Steiro Won 8-7 (7-3)/Lloyd Glasspool
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 1 Adam Lee/Jon Ho Lost 6-8/Lloyd Glasspool
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 1 Tomislav Gregurovic/Tin Ostojic Won 8-2/Lloyd Glasspool
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 1 Dylan McCloskey/Clifford Marsland (19/-) Won 8-7 (7-4)/Lloyd Glasspool

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 1 Andrew Harris/Dane Webb (17/-) Won 8-4/Lloyd Glasspool
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 1 Jakob Sude/Arjun Kadhe Lost 5-8/Lloyd Glasspool
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 1 Nick Chappell/Will Stein (16/-) Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Lloyd Glasspool
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 1 Patrick Pradella/Mate Zsiga Lost 6-8/Lloyd Glasspool
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 1 Hugo Dojas/Felipe Soares - /Lloyd Glasspool

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 2 Axel Alvarez Llamas/Guillermo Alcorta Lost 3-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
^ 05/09/14 Marist 1 Lorenzo Rossi/Will Reznek Won 8-5/Lloyd Glasspool
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 1 Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp (17/-) Won 8-3/Lloyd Glasspool
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 1 Gregory Bayane/Chase Melton (28/-) Won 8-3/Lloyd Glasspool
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 1 Yannick Hanfmann/Ray Sarmiento (1/-) Won 8-7 (7-4)/Lloyd Glasspool
^ 05/25/14 vs Florida t-32 Elliott Orkin/Gordon Watson (22/-) Won 6-3, 6-4/Lloyd Glasspool
^ 05/25/14 vs Denver t-16 Henry Craig/Alex Gasson (67/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3/Lloyd Glasspool

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

David Holiner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs Illinois t-1 Tim Kopinski (121/-) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 4-6
10/06/13 vs UTSA pq2 Tomas Stillman Won 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 7-6 (9-7)
10/06/13 vs Hawaii pq3 Danilo Casanova Won 1-6, 6-2, 6-1
10/06/13 vs North Carolina pq4t Oystein Steiro Lost 2-6, 4-6
10/06/13 vs Georgia q1st Hernus Pieters (72/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4
10/06/13 vs NC State q2n Austin Powell (96/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 5-7
10/22/13 vs Texas Tech 128 Francisco Zambon Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6
10/22/13 vs Lamar t-c Trey Crysel Won 6-0, 6-0
10/22/13 vs ACU t-c Guilherme Gesser Won 6-3, 6-2
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M cqf Tito Moreiras Lost 1-6, 3-6

% 01/11/14 SMU 6 Arkidjas Slobodkins Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3
% 01/17/14 at Rice 6 Zachary Yablon Won 5-6 (5-7), 6-5 (7-3), 6-0

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 5 Johan den Toom Won 6-2, 6-4
02/01/14 #32 Alabama 6 Andrew Goodwin - 6-4, 4-1, unfinished
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 6 Kevin Wong Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-6 (4-7)

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 6 Mads Engsted - 2-6, 6-4, 0-1, unfinished
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 4 Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 6-3, 6-4
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 4 Javier Pujol Won 6-2, 6-0
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 6 Jhonathan Gonzalez Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-2

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 5 Michael Rinaldi Lost 3-6, 6-7 (7-9)
04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 6 Alex Ghilea - 6-4, 4-4, unfinished

^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 6 Tassilo Schmid - 7-6 (7-5), 0-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/15/13 vs Illinois t-1 Alex Jesse/Jared Hiltzik Won 8-3/Lloyd Glasspool
09/15/13 vs Virginia t-1 Jonny Cornish/Alex Scheinman Won 8-3/Lloyd Glasspool
10/06/13 vs Mississippi State t-32 Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp (6/-) Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Nick Naumann
10/06/13 vs San Francisco c16 Bernardo Saraiva/Nils Skajaa Lost 3-8/Nick Naumann
10/22/13 vs UT Arlington t-32 Daniel Armengol/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-3/Nick Naumann
10/22/13 vs TCU t-16 Rodolfo Bustamante/Facundo Lugones Won 8-6/Nick Naumann
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-qf Junior Ore/Jackson Withrow (3/-) Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann

% 01/11/14 SMU 2 Alex Sanders/Nate Lammons Lost 3-6/Nick Naumann
% 01/17/14 at Rice 2 Leif Berger/Srikar Alla Won 6-3/Nick Naumann

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 2 Hall Fess/Pete Thomason Lost 5-6 (3-7)/Nick Naumann
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 2 Rhys Johnson/Ryan Smith Lost 5-6 (2-7)/Nick Naumann
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 2 Max Kan/Romain Bogaerts - 4-5, unfinished/Nick Naumann

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 3 Saxon Buehning/Andrew Goodwin Won 6-3/Jacoby Lewis
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 3 Shaun Bernstein/Kevin Wong Lost 2-6/Jacoby Lewis
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 3 Alex Jesse/Brian Page Won 6-1/Jacoby Lewis

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 3 Austin Smith/Eric Diaz - 3-5, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 3 Ralf Steinbach/Chris Diaz - 4-3, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 3 Filip Bergevi/Campbell Johnson - 4-5, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 1 Javier Perez/Carlos Arbiza Won 8-3/Jacoby Lewis
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Chri 1 Peter Nagy/Guillaume Rauseo Won 8-2/Jacoby Lewis
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 2 Arnau Dachs/Trey Daniel - 2-6, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 2 Grayson Goldin/Marco Nunez Lost 6-8/Jacoby Lewis
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 2 Brayden Schnur/Ronnie Schneider - 5-7, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 2 Romain Bogaerts/Maksim Kan (58/-) Lost 5-8/Jacoby Lewis
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 2 Ilija Cuic/Jocelyn Devilliers - 6-5, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 3 Matthew Kirby/Daniel Santos - 7-3, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 3 Nick Papac/Peerakit Siributwong (72/-) Won 8-7 (7-5)/Jacoby Lewis
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 3 Lukas Finzelberg/Chris Haworth Lost 2-8/Jacoby Lewis
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 3 Hudson Blake/Facundo Lugones Won 8-5/Jacoby Lewis
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 3 Julian Lenz/Michel Dornbusch Lost 6-8/Jacoby Lewis
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 3 Jolan Cailleau/Francisco Zambon - /Jacoby Lewis

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 3 Peerakit Siributwong/Nick Papac - 7-6, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis
^ 05/09/14 Marist 3 Matteo Giudici/Dylan Fletcher Won 8-3/Jacoby Lewis
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 3 Rishab Agarwal/Zach White Lost 6-8/Jacoby Lewis
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 3 Filip Bergevi/Mads Engsted - 6-4, unfinished/Jacoby Lewis
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 3 Max de Vroome/Eric Johnson Won 8-6/Jacoby Lewis

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Clement Homs
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs Rice t-32 Zachary Yablon Won 6-1, 7-6
09/15/13 vs Oklahoma State t-16 Sebastian Sachs Lost 0-6, 6-4, 4-6
10/06/13 vs Northwestern pq1 Konrad Zieba Lost 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (6-8), 5-7
10/22/13 vs UTSA 128 Joel Rubio Won 6-3, 6-2
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-64 Jeremy Efferding (11/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
10/27/13 vs UT Arlington b32 Pablo Colvee Won 6-1, 7-5
10/27/13 vs Notre Dame b16 Doug Barnard Won 6-4, 6-1
10/27/13 vs Tyler CC bqf Ryan Hudelson Won 6-3, 6-0
10/27/13 vs UT Arlington bsf Daniel Echeverry Won 6-1, 6-4
10/27/13 vs Texas Tech t-bf Jolan Cailleau Lost 3-6, 1-6
01/07/14 vs LSU Chris Simpson (72/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 6 Juan Marino Won 6-2, 6-0

# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 6 Jeffrey Offerdahl - 5-2, unfinished
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 6 Aws Laaribi Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-5 (7-3)
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 5 Mario Muniesa Won 6-4, 6-0
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 3 Guillaume Rauseo Won 6-2, 6-1

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 6 Grayson Goldin Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-7)
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 6 Oystein Steiro Won 1-6, 6-0, 6-1
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 6 Pedro Dumont Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 6 Jocelyn Devilliers Won 6-1, 6-2
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 6 Juan Carvajal Won 6-2, 6-0

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 6 Austin Siegel Won 6-2, 7-6 (8-6)
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 6 Chris Haworth Won 6-3, 6-3
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 6 Andres Alfonzo Won 7-5, 6-3
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 6 Michel Dornbusch (113/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 6 Carlos DiLaura Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (11-13)

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 5 Austin Siegel Lost 2-6, 4-6
^ 05/09/14 Marist 6 Matteo Giudici - 6-1, 4-1, unfinished
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 5 Rishab Agarwal - 6-3, 5-3, unfinished
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 6 Nikhil Jayashankar Won 6-1, 6-2
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 6 Michael Grant - 5-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/15/13 vs TCU t-32 Trey Daniel/Blake Wiggins Won 8-4/Adrien Berkowicz
09/15/13 vs Boise State t-16 Brian Foley/Garrett Patton Won 8-6/Adrien Berkowicz
09/15/13 vs Wichita State t-sf Ilija Cuie/Tin Ostojic Lost 5-8/Adrien Berkowicz
10/27/13 vs St. Edwards t-32 Max Agoglia/Ricardo Pineda Won 8-3/Adrien Berkowicz
10/27/13 vs Notre Dame t-16 Eddy Covalschi/Alex Lawson Won 8-5/Adrien Berkowicz
10/27/13 vs TCU t-qf Andres Alfonzo/Trey Daniel Lost 6-8/Adrien Berkowicz
01/07/14 vs Denver Henry Craig/Diogo Rocha Lost 3-6/Adrien Berkowicz

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Jacoby Lewis
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs Notre Dame t-1 Eric Schnurrenberger Won 7-5, 6-7 (8-10), 6-2
09/15/13 vs Kentucky t-2 Ryuji Hirooka Won 6-4, 6-3
09/15/13 vs Notre Dame t-2 Quentin Monaghan (98/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
09/15/13 vs Memphis t-3 David O'Leary Lost 4-6, 3-6
10/06/13 vs Oral Roberts pq1 Parker Allen Won 6-4, 6-1
10/06/13 vs Northwestern pq2 Alex Pasareanu Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
10/06/13 vs Drake pq3 Matt Frost Lost 1-6, 7-5, 2-6
10/22/13 vs UT Arlington 128 Daniel Armengol Won 7-5, 6-4
10/22/13 vs Baylor t-64 Diego Galeano Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
10/27/13 vs Air Force a32 Grant Taylor Won 6-3, 6-4
10/27/13 vs Notre Dame a16 Eddy Covalschi Won 6-1, 6-4
10/27/13 vs Texas Tech aqf Hugo Dojas Lost 6-2, 2-6, 0-6

% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 6 Pablo Colvee Won 6-2, 6-2
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 6 Paul Cook Won 7-5, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/15/13 vs Notre Dame t-1 Josh Hagar/Eddy Covalschi Won 8-4/Sudanwa Sitaram
09/15/13 vs Virginia t-1 Jordan Daigle/Ryan Shane Won 8-6/Sudanwa Sitaram
09/15/13 vs Illinois t-3 Farris Gosea/Tim Kopinski Won 8-6/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/06/13 vs Stanford q1st Maciek Romanowicz/Robert Stineman Lost 6-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/22/13 vs UT-Pan American t-64 Victor Alves/Joseph Bishop Won 8-1/George Goldhoff
10/22/13 vs Lamar t-32 Nikita Lis/Steven McMullan Won 8-1/George Goldhoff
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jeremy Efferding/Jordan Szabo Won 8-5/George Goldhoff
10/22/13 vs Texas Tech t-qf Hugo Dojas/Maxime Hinnisdaels Won 8-5/George Goldhoff
10/22/13 vs Texas t-sf Lloyd Glasspool/Søren Hess-Olesen Lost 6-8/George Goldhoff
10/27/13 vs Lamar t-32 Juuso Laitinen/Mikko Rajamaki Won 8-2/George Goldhoff
10/27/13 vs Tyler CC t-16 Mate Cutura/James Martell Lost 3-8/George Goldhoff

% 01/11/14 SMU 3 Tony Russell/Arkidjas Slobodkins Won 6-5 (7-1)/George Goldhoff
% 01/17/14 at Rice 3 Max Andrews/Adam Gustafsson Lost 1-6/George Goldhoff

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 3 Santiago Munoz/Jovan Parlic Won 6-0/Sudanwa Sitaram
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 3 Suresh Eswaran/Kris Yee Won 6-5 (7-5)/George Goldhoff
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 3 Aws Laaribi/Anthony Delcore Won 6-3/George Goldhoff

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 3 Saxon Buehning/Andrew Goodwin Won 6-3/David Holiner
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 3 Shaun Bernstein/Kevin Wong Lost 2-6/David Holiner
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 3 Alex Jesse/Brian Page Won 6-1/David Holiner

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 3 Austin Smith/Eric Diaz - 3-5, unfinished/David Holiner
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 3 Ralf Steinbach/Chris Diaz - 4-3, unfinished/David Holiner

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 3 Filip Bergevi/Campbell Johnson - 4-5, unfinished/David Holiner
% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 1 Javier Perez/Carlos Arbiza Won 8-3/David Holiner
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Chri 1 Peter Nagy/Guillaume Rauseo Won 8-2/David Holiner
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 2 Arnau Dachs/Trey Daniel - 2-6, unfinished/David Holiner

03/07/14 #35 Florida State 2 Grayson Goldin/Marco Nunez Lost 6-8/David Holiner
03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 2 Brayden Schnur/Ronnie Schneider - 5-7, unfinished/David Holiner
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 2 Romain Bogaerts/Maksim Kan (58/-) Lost 5-8/David Holiner
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 2 Ilija Cuic/Jocelyn Devilliers - 6-5, unfinished/David Holiner
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 3 Matthew Kirby/Daniel Santos - 7-3, unfinished/David Holiner

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 3 Nick Papac/Peerakit Siributwong (72/-) Won 8-7 (7-5)/David Holiner
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 3 Lukas Finzelberg/Chris Haworth Lost 2-8/David Holiner
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 3 Hudson Blake/Facundo Lugones Won 8-5/David Holiner
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 3 Julian Lenz/Michel Dornbusch Lost 6-8/David Holiner
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 3 Jolan Cailleau/Francisco Zambon - /David Holiner

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 3 Peerakit Siributwong/Nick Papac - 7-6, unfinished/David Holiner
^ 05/09/14 Marist 3 Matteo Giudici/Dylan Fletcher Won 8-3/David Holiner
^ 05/10/14 #18 Mississippi State 3 Rishab Agarwal/Zach White Lost 6-8/David Holiner
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 3 Filip Bergevi/Mads Engsted - 6-4, unfinished/David Holiner
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 3 Max de Vroome/Eric Johnson Won 8-6/David Holiner

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Nick Naumann
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs Wichita State t-32 Guillermo Nicol Won 6-0, 7-6
09/15/13 vs TCU t-16 Rodolfo Bustamante Won 7-6, 7-6
09/15/13 vs Boise State t-qf Andy Bettles (21/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
10/06/13 vs Notre Dame q1st Quentin Monaghan (98/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/06/13 vs Virginia t-qc Harrison Richmond (51/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6
10/22/13 vs SMU 128 Nate Lammons Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-0
10/22/13 vs Rice t-64 Adam Gustafsson (108/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
10/22/13 vs Incarnate Word t-32 Leonard Ivic Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)
10/22/13 vs Texas Tech t-16 Hugo Dojas Won 5-7, 6-4, 7-5
10/22/13 vs Texas t-qf Søren Hess-Olesen (10/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6

% 01/11/14 SMU 5 Julio Olaya Won 6-0, 6-3
% 01/17/14 at Rice 5 David Warren Won 6-4, 6-5 (7-5)

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 4 Santiago Munoz Won 6-1, 6-0
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 5 Kris Yee Won 6-2, 6-2
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 5 Pedro Dumont Won 6-5 (7-2), 6-1

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 5 Stuart Kenyon Won 6-1, 6-1
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 5 Barrett Franks Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-1
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 5 Ross Guignon Lost 5-6 (4-7), 6-5 (7-4), 3-6

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 5 Nick Wood (109/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 5 Kevin Metka Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 5 Gregory Bayane Won 6-5 (7-3), 6-4
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 1 Peter Nagy Won 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 5 Trey Daniel Won 7-5, 6-2

03/10/14 at #11 North Carolina 5 Jack Murray Lost 3-6, 1-6
03/13/14 at #13 Wake Forest 5 Aws Laaribi Won 6-2, 6-3
03/19/14 #63 Wichita State 5 Guillermo Nicol Won 6-4, 6-2
03/23/14 #35 Tulsa 5 Or Ram-Harel Won 6-4, 6-0

* 03/28/14 #3 Oklahoma 5 Nick Papac Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
* 03/30/14 #21 Oklahoma State 5 Brady Bohrnstedt Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
%* 04/05/14 #56 TCU 5 Rodolfo Bustamante Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2
%* 04/16/14 at #6 Baylor 5 Tony Lupieri Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 1-0 (10-8)
%* 04/19/14 at #27 Texas Tech 5 Jolan Cailleau Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 4 Dane Webb (38/-) - 4-6, 6-3, 1-1, unfinished
^ 05/09/14 Marist 5 Fredrik Bjerke Won 6-1, 6-1
^ 05/16/14 vs #17 California 5 Gregory Bayane - 4-6, 5-4, unfinished
^ 05/18/14 vs #1 USC 5 Eric Johnson - 4-6, 3-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/15/13 vs Rice t-16 David Warren/Zachary Yablon Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
09/15/13 vs New Mexico t-qf Rodolfo Juaregui/Hayden Sabatka Lost 4-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
10/06/13 vs Mississippi State t-32 Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp (6/-) Lost 7-8 (5-7)/David Holiner
10/06/13 vs San Francisco c16 Bernardo Saraiva/Nils Skajaa Lost 3-8/David Holiner
10/22/13 vs UT Arlington t-32 Daniel Armengol/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-3/David Holiner
10/22/13 vs TCU t-16 Rodolfo Bustamante/Facundo Lugones Won 8-6/David Holiner
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-qf Junior Ore/Jackson Withrow (3/-) Lost 6-8/David Holiner

% 01/11/14 SMU 2 Alex Sanders/Nate Lammons Lost 3-6/David Holiner
% 01/17/14 at Rice 2 Leif Berger/Srikar Alla Won 6-3/David Holiner

01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 2 Hall Fess/Pete Thomason Lost 5-6 (3-7)/David Holiner
# 01/25/14 at #15 Vanderbilt 2 Rhys Johnson/Ryan Smith Lost 5-6 (2-7)/David Holiner
# 01/26/14 vs #19 Wake Forest 2 Max Kan/Romain Bogaerts - 4-5, unfinished/David Holiner

02/01/14 #32 Alabama 2 B. O'Shaughnessey/Stuart Kenyon Won 6-5 (7-5)/George Goldhoff
02/07/14 at #31 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone/Michael Zhu - 5-4, unfinished/George Goldho
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 2 Jared Hiltzik/Farris Gosea Won 6-5 (8-6)/George Goldhoff

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 2 Nathan Pasha/Garrett Brasseaux Lost 3-6/George Goldhoff
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 2 Herkko Pollanen/Hunter Callahan Lost 4-6/George Goldhoff

$ 02/16/14 vs #11 California 2 Gregory Bayane/Chase Melton Lost 5-6 (1-7)/George Goldhoff
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Chri 2 Matt Westmoreland/Paul Cook - 5-3, unfinished/George Goldho
% 03/01/14 at #48 TCU 3 Facundo Lugones/Hudson Blake Lost 3-8/George Goldhoff

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)



Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match (as of May 25, 2014)

Sudanwa Sitaram
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/15/13 vs Virginia t-1 Jordan Daigle Lost 6-4, 1-6, 3-6
09/15/13 vs Notre Dame t-2 Quentin Monaghan (98/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
09/15/13 vs Kentucky t-2 Ryuji Hirooka Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6
09/15/13 vs Illinois t-3 Blake Bazarnik Lost 0-6, 4-6
10/06/13 vs Mississippi q1st William Kallberg (65/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
10/22/13 vs UTSA t-64 Yannick Junger Won 7-5, 2-6, 7-5
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-32 Jackson Withrow Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
10/27/13 vs UTSA b32 Eric Buchalter Won 6-0, 6-2
10/27/13 vs Lamar b16 Mikko Rajamaki Won 6-1, 6-0
10/27/13 vs Texas Tech bqf Jolan Cailleau Lost 0-6, 3-6
02/09/14 at #22 Illinois 6 Julian Childers Won 6-1, 6-3

$ 02/14/14 vs #4 Georgia 6 Hernus Pieters Lost 6-4, 5-6 (6-8), 2-6
02/15/14 vs #5 Ohio State 6 Hunter Callahan Lost 4-6, 4-6

% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 3 Daniel Armengol Won 6-2, 7-5
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi 5 Matt Westmoreland Lost 6-4, 6-7 (2-7), 0-1 (8-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/15/13 vs Notre Dame t-1 Josh Hagar/Eddy Covalschi Won 8-4/Jacoby Lewis
09/15/13 vs Virginia t-1 Jordan Daigle/Ryan Shane Won 8-6/Jacoby Lewis
09/15/13 vs Illinois t-3 Farris Gosea/Tim Kopinski Won 8-6/Jacoby Lewis
10/06/13 vs Stanford q1st Maciek Romanowicz/Robert Stineman Lost 6-8/Jacoby Lewis
10/22/13 vs Texas A&M t-64 Behzad Minavi/Tito Moreiras Lost 1-8/Adrien Berkowicz
10/22/13 vs Lamar t-c Juuso Laitinen/Mikko Rajamaki Won 8-5/Adrien Berkowicz
10/22/13 vs ACU cqf Borja Cortes/Guilherme Gesser Won 8-3/Adrien Berkowicz
01/19/14 #58 Arkansas 3 Santiago Munoz/Jovan Parlic Won 6-0/Jacoby Lewis

% 02/23/14 UT Arlington 2 Marek Pesicka/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-5/Søren Hess-Olesen
% 02/23/14 Texas A&M - Corpus Chri 3 Javier Pujol/Pietro Jordao Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen

04/26/14 vs #3 Oklahoma 2 Axel Alvarez Llamas/Guillermo Alcorta Lost 3-8/Søren Hess-Olesen

* - Big 12 Conference match
% - ITA Texas Region opponent
^ - NCAA Championship
# - ITA Kick-Off (Nashville, TN)
$ - ITA National Indoor Championship (Houston, TX)


